

WBUD050012942025



Matrimonial Suit/101/2025
Ashok Shill Vs. Shipra Mandal

Order No. 04

Dated : 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR/appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Lawyer.

No SR received today.

Fix 10.03.2026 for SR/appearance.

Addl Dist Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, U/D
J.O Code: WB00716